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HR202324000168402
HR202324000168593
HR202324000190551
HR202324000191722
HR202324000192333
HR202324000237816
HR202324000238479
HR202324000241497
HR202324000252427
HR202324000297800
HR202324000302018
HR202324000315202
HR202324000315570
HR202324000329218
HR202324000367332
HR202324000391054
HR202324000697632
HR202324000893333
HR202324000905029

Nargis /WAZIR

Usha /ANIL

Kiran /DEEPAK

Saloni /RAMPHAL

Neha /PAWAN KUMAR
Preeti /KRISHAN

Garima /RAVINDER

Anjali /SURENDER KUMAR
Ritika /SUBHASH CHANDER
Mousmi /DHARMBIR
Kashish /VAJIR

Priyanka /ANOOP

Ritika /JITENDER SHARMA
Muskan /SUNIL KUMAR
Suman /BABLI

Muskan /SURENDER
Simran /SANJAY

Sunita /SATISH

Kafi /RAMEHAR

XXXXXX0802
XXXXXX5465
XXXXXX2725
XXXXXX2557
XXXXXX3310
XXXXXX8152
XXXXXX2035
XXXXXX3502
XXXXXX8647
XXXXXX6442
XXXXXX8984
XXXXXX7934
XXXXXX5064
XXXXXX9629
XXXXXX5087
XXXXXX9652
XXXXXX3474
XXXXXX1898
XXXXXX5686

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
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CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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HR202021007097258
HR202122004418093
HR202122005477164
HR202122006934462
HR202122006934608
HR202122007215127
HR202223002454102
HR202223002530381
HR202223002806150
HR202223002915968
HR202223003056723
HR202223003171478
HR202223003189406
HR202223003195730
HR202223003316319
HR202223003637772
HR202223003640388
HR202223004180672
HR202223004629485
HR202223004945471
HR202223004952644
HR202223006257868

KHUSHI /RAJKUMAR
ANCHAL /SANJAY KUMAR
NANCY /SURENDER KUMAR

DIKSHA SHARMA /SUNIL KUMAR

SAKSHI /ANIL KUMAR
MANJU /DEVENDER

ISHA /SUNIL KUMAR
SUNITA /RAVINDER SINGH
SUSHMA /RAJENDER
ANITA /BALWAN SINGH
DIVYA /MOHAN LAL
PARVEEN /SHIV NARAYAN
AARJU /RAKESH
KANISHA /KULDEEP
SONAM /RAJESH KUMAR
ANNU /SUNIL KUMAR
SIMRAN /SANJAY KUMAR
JYOTI /MUKESH
TAMANNA /VIJENDER
ANNU /VINOD KUMAR
GEETA /LILA RAM

PREETI /DHARMENDER

XXXXXX0561
XXXXXX7962
XXXXXX5760
XXXXXX3659
XXXXXX0134
XXXXXX1255
XXXXXX8596
XXXXXX0847
XXXXXX6516
XXXXXX2451
XXXXXX6938
XXXXXX1306
XXXXXX4864
XXXXXX0738
XXXXXX5053
XXXXXX9101
XXXXXX5894
XXXXXX3968
XXXXXX7203
XXXXXX0280
XXXXXX6518
XXXXXX9915

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE[ ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE ]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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