## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	HR202324000168402	Nargis /WAZIR	XXXXXX0802	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	HR202324000168593	Usha /ANIL	XXXXXX5465	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	HR202324000190551	Kiran /DEEPAK	XXXXXX2725	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	HR202324000191722	Saloni /RAMPHAL	XXXXXX2557	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	HR202324000192333	Neha /PAWAN KUMAR	XXXXXX3310	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	HR202324000237816	Preeti /KRISHAN	XXXXXX8152	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	HR202324000238479	Garima /RAVINDER	XXXXXX2035	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	HR202324000241497	Anjali /SURENDER KUMAR	XXXXXX3502	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	HR202324000252427	Ritika /SUBHASH CHANDER	XXXXXX8647	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	HR202324000297800	Mousmi /DHARMBIR	XXXXXX6442	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	HR202324000302018	Kashish /VAJIR	XXXXXX8984	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	HR202324000315202	Priyanka /ANOOP	XXXXXX7934	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	HR202324000315570	Ritika /JITENDER SHARMA	XXXXXX5064	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	HR202324000329218	Muskan /SUNIL KUMAR	XXXXXX9629	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	HR202324000367332	Suman /BABLI	XXXXXX5087	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
16	HR202324000391054	Muskan /SURENDER	XXXXXX9652	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	HR202324000697632	Simran /SANJAY	XXXXXX3474	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
18	HR202324000893333	Sunita /SATISH	XXXXXX1898	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
19	HR202324000905029	Kafi /RAMEHAR	XXXXXX5686	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1

## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	HR202021007097258	KHUSHI /RAJKUMAR	XXXXXX0561	MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	HR202122004418093	ANCHAL /SANJAY KUMAR	XXXXXX7962	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	HR202122005477164	NANCY /SURENDER KUMAR	XXXXXX5760	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE[ ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	HR202122006934462	DIKSHA SHARMA /SUNIL KUMAR	XXXXXX3659	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	HR202122006934608	SAKSHI /ANIL KUMAR	XXXXXX0134	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	HR202122007215127	MANJU /DEVENDER	XXXXXX1255	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	HR202223002454102	ISHA /SUNIL KUMAR	XXXXXX8596	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	HR202223002530381	SUNITA /RAVINDER SINGH	XXXXXX0847	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	HR202223002806150	SUSHMA /RAJENDER	XXXXXX6516	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	HR202223002915968	ANITA /BALWAN SINGH	XXXXXX2451	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	HR202223003056723	DIVYA /MOHAN LAL	XXXXXX6938	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	HR202223003171478	PARVEEN /SHIV NARAYAN	XXXXXX1306	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	HR202223003189406	AARJU /RAKESH	XXXXXX4864	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	HR202223003195730	KANISHA /KULDEEP	XXXXXX0738	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	HR202223003316319	SONAM /RAJESH KUMAR	XXXXXX5053	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
16	HR202223003637772	ANNU /SUNIL KUMAR	XXXXXX9101	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	HR202223003640388	SIMRAN /SANJAY KUMAR	XXXXXX5894	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
18	HR202223004180672	JYOTI /MUKESH	XXXXXX3968	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
19	HR202223004629485	TAMANNA /VIJENDER	XXXXXX7203	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
20	HR202223004945471	ANNU /VINOD KUMAR	XXXXXX0280	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
21	HR202223004952644	GEETA /LILA RAM	XXXXXX6518	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22	HR202223006257868	PREETI / DHARMENDER	XXXXXX9915	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1